

## Membership in Caddo Conference Organization

I agree to abide by all terms and conditions of the Caddo Conference Organization (CCO) Bylaws. Completion of this membership form and payment of dues indicates the member's agreement with the goals and mission of the CCO.

New Membership	Year	<pre>'ear CCO operates from annually from one Caddo Conference to the next</pre>		
Name				
E-mail				
Address				
City		State	Zip Code	
Telephone				
Please indicate membership level de	esired:			
Individual, \$30.00	Caddo Nation Member, \$20			
Student, \$20.00		Family, \$40		
Institution, \$70.00		Business, \$	70.00	
Make checks payable to CCO or Ca	ddo Conf	erence Orga	nization	
Dues Enclosed \$				
Donations to CCO \$				
Total Enclosed \$				
Please mail to: Caddo Conference Organization Attention: Paul Eubanks Middle Tennessee State University 1301 Main Street, Box 10 Murfreesboro, TN 37132				